Dates for Diary 

Friday 3rd May 



P7 Photographs

Monday 6th May 


Bank Holiday – School Closed

Monday 13th May – Friday 17th    Test Week

Monday 20th May 


Last Day of Football

Thursday 23rd May


Exceptional Closure

Friday 24th May



Exceptional Closure

Thursday 23rd May 


80th Anniversary Open Night

Monday 27th May


Bank Holiday – School Closed

Monday 10th – Friday 14th June
After school Bible Club

Thursday 20th June


Thanksgiving Prize Night 







(St Paul’s Church of Ireland)

Friday 21st June


Reports out

Thursday 27th June


Fun Day School finish 2.00pm

Friday 28th June


Exceptional Closure
Swimming Dates This Term
P5/P6
Monday 22nd April



Monday 29th April



Monday 13th May

P7 Only 
Monday 20th May



Monday 27th May (bank Holiday)



Monday 3rd June



Monday 10th, 17th and 24th June
